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21st Century Concrete (Patrick Butler  pat@21stccc.co) ...................................................................... 216-362-0900 

13925 Enterprise Avenue, Cleveland, OH  44135 ....................................................................... Fax  216-362-0955 

 

Caver Brothers (Jesse Caver  jessecbi@yahoo.com) ............................................................................ 216-751-0260 

16400 Miles Avenue, Cleveland,  OH  44128 .............................................................................. Fax  216-751-0346 

 

Chemsteel Construction Co. (Vicki Anderson  vanderson@chemsteel.com) ....................................... 440-234-3930 

7850 Freeway Circle, Suite 110, Middleburg Hts., OH  44130 .................................................... Fax  440-234-1967 

 

Cleveland Cement Contractors, Inc. (Jim Simonetti- jsimonetti@clevelandcement.com)  ................... 216-741-3954 

4823 Van Epps Road, Cleveland, OH 44131-1083 .................................................................... FAX  216-741-2876 

 

Donley's, Inc. (Mac Donley - mdonley@donleyinc.com) ..................................................................... 216-524-6800 

5430 Warner Road, Cleveland, OH 44125 ................................................................................. FAX  216-642-3216 

 

The Great Lakes Construction Co. (James Fox - jfox@tglcc.com) ...................................................... 330-220-3900 

2608 Great Lakes Way, Hinckley, OH 44233 ............................................................................ FAX  330-220-7670 

 

Albert M. Higley Co. (Wes Hansen - whansen@amhigley.com) ......................................................... 216-861-2050 

2926 Chester Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44114-4414 ................................................................... FAX  216-861-0038 

 

Jadco Construction Services (Mike Biegacki - mbiegacki@jadcoconstructionservices.com) .............. 440-582-8534 

8850 Abbey Road, N. Royalton, OH 44133 ............................................................................... FAX  440-582-8534 

 

McTech Corp. (Mark Perkins - info@mctechreadymix.com) .............................................................. 216-391-7700 

8100 Grand Avenue, Cleveland,  OH  44104 ............................................................................. FAX  216-391-6951 

 

Norris Brothers Co., Inc. (Bruce DeMarco  1brucedemarco@gmail.com) ........................................... 216-771-2233 

2138 Davenport Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44114-3791 ............................................................... FAX  216-771-2241 

 

North Coast Concrete, Inc. (Robert Dalrymple - rdalrymple@northcoastconcrete.com) ...................... 216-642-1114 

6061 Carey Drive, Valley View,  OH 44125 ............................................................................... FAX 216-642-3346 

 

Panzica Construction Co. (Tony Panzica - tonyp@panzica.com) ......................................................... 440-442-4300 

735 Beta Drive, Mayfield Village, OH 44143 ............................................................................ FAX  440-442-4179 
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Platform Cement & Contracting  (Jason Klar – Jason@platformcontracting.com) .............................. 440-602-9750 

7503 Tyler Blvd., Mentor, OH 44060 ........................................................................................ FAX  440-602-9753 

 

Schirmer Construction Co.  (Fred J. Schirmer -schirmerf@schirmerco.com ) ..................................... 440-716-4900 

31350 Industrial Pkwy., N. Olmsted, OH 44070 ........................................................................ FAX  440-716-4908 

 

Standard Contracting & Engineering, Inc. (Gary Barnhill - gbarnhill@standardcontracting.com) ...... 440-243-1001 

6356 Eastland Road, Brook Park, Ohio 44142-1302 ................................................................. FAX  440-243-1415 

 

Stevens Engineers Corp. (Mike O’Hara - mohara@stevensec.com) .................................................... 440-234-7888 

7850 Freeway Circle, Suite 100, Middleburgh Hts., Ohio 44130 .............................................. FAX  440-234-1967 

 

Suburban Maintenance & Construction, Inc. (Michael Fesler - mfesler@smciconstruction.com) ....... 440/237-7765 

PO Box 33009, North Royalton, OH 44133 ............................................................................... FAX  440/237-7897 

 


